Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ablative Absolute is a construction of noun in

grammar

He made me write the sumon aslipand ............. my name in a book.

The doctor explained to the students their health problems to their enlightenment.

In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination

The moon causes tidesin our oceans:

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .

They watched him mixing spoonfuls form different caddies.

she comes..........cceeeeene a noble family

Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of ............... camels without
leaving a trace of them.

The stream of life grew more and more
Volte face means to completely
In the land of

, drugs are non-existent now

| began to get interested in my case, and determined to sift it to the .............

The endless mass of .................. million people might well overthrow the whole problem from
all sides.
A few stars are known which are hardly Than the earth

Answers Choice

OOo® » DOUP UOWr DOWP DOWP UOWP UOWr DO®P DOWP U0UP U0UP 00UP 00UP 00UR

oo wr

. Greek
Latin

. German
French

signs
sign
Signed
Signing

Joy

Better understanding
Relief

Satisfaction

With difficulty
Barely
Luckily
easily

Floods
Waves
Noises
Changes

Christ
John
Joseph
Moses

Tins
Bottles
Boxes
Plates

of
from
by
off

800
900
1200
100

Simple

. Meaningfull
Complex

. Confusing

stand

do make up
change
vomit

opium
greenary
peace
hills

Surface
Bottom
Brink
Side

400

500
600
800

Smaller
Bigger

. Shorter
. Tiny



16

17

18

19

20

All that the restof us can do it to point out what is the matter:

He recorded the daily detorioration of the position in Anatolia.

Timbuktu is near the river....................

Yet katherine persisted .

"Smile" in this cirticle means

in the extreme south of the great desert.

A
B.
C.

C.

W» TOUP» DOUP DOW

Most of,
some
all

Dropping
Sinking
Falling

in dus

Mississippi
Nile

Disagreed

Did not care
Did not change

laughter
rejection
fun



