

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ablative Absolute is a construction of noun in grammar	A. Greek B. Latin C. German D. French
2	He made me write the sum on a slip and my name in a book.	A. signs B. sign C. Signed D. Signing
3	The doctor explained to the students their health problems to their enlightenment.	A. Joy B. Better understanding C. Relief D. Satisfaction
4	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
5	The moon causes <u>tides</u> in our oceans:	A. Floods B. Waves C. Noises D. Changes
6	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
7	They watched him mixing spoonfuls form different <u>caddies</u> .	A. Tins B. Bottles C. Boxes D. Plates
8	she comes a noble family	A. of B. from C. by D. off
9	Such a sandstorm had completely buried a huge caravan of camels without leaving a trace of them.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 1200 D. 100
10	The stream of life grew more and more	A. Simple B. Meaningfull C. Complex D. Confusing
11	Volte face means to completely	A. stand B. do make up C. change D. vomit
12	In the land of, drugs are non-existent now	A. opium B. greenary C. peace D. hills
13	I began to get interested in my case, and determined to sift it to the	A. Surface B. Bottom C. Brink D. Side
14	The endless mass of million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides.	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800
15	A few stars are known which are hardly Than the earth	A. Smaller B. Bigger C. Shorter D. Tiny

16	All that the rest of us can do it to point out what is the matter:	A. Most of, B. some C. all D. the remaining
17	He recorded the daily <u>detorioration</u> of the position in Anatolia.	A. Worsening B. Dropping C. Sinking D. Falling
18	Timbuktu is near the river in the extreme south of the great desert.	A. in dus B. Niger C. Mississippi D. Nile
19	Yet katherine <u>persisted</u> .	A. Disagreed B. Stood firmly C. Did not care D. Did not change
20	"Smile" in this cirticle means	A. laughter B. rejection C. fun D. welcome